
Roster for 2014/2015 Lifelong Faculty Involvement Committee

Chair June 2015 Mitchell, Tony Engineering-Academic Affairs
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7911
9195150417
tony_mitchell@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Nfah-Abbenyi, Juliana English
English

Campus Box 8105
9195138057
jmphd@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Bowles, Tuere Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195134871
tuere_bowles@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Jacob, Megan Department of Population Health and Pathobiology
CVM-Food Animal Equine

Campus Box 8401
9195136236
megan_jacob@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Brown, Larry Health and Exercise Studies
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195151893
larry_brown@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Arya, Pal Marine Earth And Atmospheric Sciences
Marine,Earth & Atmospheric Sci

Campus Box 8208
9198517675
sparya@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Daubert, Christopher Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences
Food Science

Campus Box 7624
9195152951
chris_daubert@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Scotford, Martha Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

martha.scotford@gmail.com

FAC June 2015 Ames, Natalie CHASS
Social Work

Campus Box 7639
9195150454
natalie_ames@ncsu.edu

FAC RET June 2015 Mitchell, Tony Engineering-Academic Affairs
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7911
9195150417
tony_mitchell@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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UDGR June 2015 Frix, Jennifer Mechanical Engineering jmfrix@ncsu.edu

XO ARF Chair No End Donaldson, R. Alan Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156586
alan_donaldson@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Brown, Betsy Provost Office- Administration
Provost Office-Administration

Campus Box 7526
9195137741
betsy_brown@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Joe HR Benefits
Human Resources-Benefits

Campus Box 7215
9195154318
joe_williams@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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